Score Type: Strokeplay
CourselTee: Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club (Red)

3-CLUB & PUTTER (05/10/2021)

Division 1

Pos
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Name

MARGARET MacKENZIE
ROSEMARY STALLARD

AILEEN WILSON
Hayley Lewis

JOAN REID
AUDREY McPHEE
MARSHA FRASER
JILL TILFORD
JOAN MURPHY
MARINA WEBSTER

MARINA MACCULLOCH

LEILA McWHIRR
CATHRYN FIELD
Elizabeth Fraser
ELDA MORRISON
ANNE SMITTON
EILEEN SHORT
MOIRA MacRAE
SUSAN EVANS
SUSAN BELFORD
SANDRA EVANS
LORAINE NIXON
EVELYN STEWART

Competition Result
Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club

Gross

115
100
102
108
121
110
110
118
107
118
111
118
116
118
116
122
120
133
115
124
122
NR
NR

Hcp
44

19
21

NR
NR

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club (Red)

Division 1

Pos Name Gross Hcp Nett

1ST - MARGARET MacKENZIE - £9.00 CREDIT
2ND - ROSEMARY STALLARD - £7.00 CREDIT
3RD - AILEEN WILSON - £6.00 CREDIT
4TH - HAYLEY LEWIS - £5.00 CREDIT
5TH - JOAN REID - £4.00 CREDIT

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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